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Earum Pharmaceuticals Limited - Lock-in of Shares 

      

Number of 
Securities 

Distinctive Numbers range Type of 
Security 

Date upto 
which 

securities are 
under lock-in 

Physical/ 
Demat 

From To 

5000 1 5000 Fully Paid 15/Jul/2020 Demat 
5000 5001 10000 Fully Paid 15/Jul/2020 Demat 

27526 10001 37526 Fully Paid 15/Jul/2020 Demat 
27526 37527 65052 Fully Paid 15/Jul/2020 Demat 
21186 65053 86238 Fully Paid 15/Jul/2020 Demat 
21187 86239 107425 Fully Paid 15/Jul/2020 Demat 
24000 107426 131425 Fully Paid 15/Jul/2020 Demat 
24000 131426 155425 Fully Paid 15/Jul/2020 Demat 
7999 155426 163424 Fully Paid 15/Jul/2020 Demat 

1 163425 163425 Fully Paid 15/Jul/2020 Demat 
8000 163426 171425 Fully Paid 15/Jul/2020 Demat 

68569 171426 239994 Fully Paid 15/Jul/2020 Demat 
1 239995 239995 Fully Paid 15/Jul/2020 Demat 

68569 239996 308564 Fully Paid 15/Jul/2020 Demat 
1 308565 308565 Fully Paid 15/Jul/2020 Demat 

636000 308566 944565 Fully Paid 15/Jul/2022 Demat 
990235 944566 1934800 Fully Paid 15/Jul/2020 Demat 
636000 1934801 2570800 Fully Paid 15/Jul/2022 Demat 
990235 2570801 3561035 Fully Paid 15/Jul/2020 Demat 
379405 3561036 3940440 Fully Paid 15/Jul/2020 Demat 
379431 3940441 4319871 Fully Paid 15/Jul/2020 Demat 

13 4319872 4319884 Fully Paid 15/Jul/2020 Demat 
13 4319885 4319897 Fully Paid 15/Jul/2020 Demat 
13 4319898 4319910 Fully Paid 15/Jul/2020 Demat 

1848000 4319911 6167910 Free Free Free 
6167910 Total 

 


